

Daund Medical Foundation's SUSHRUSHA INSTITUTE OF NURSING SCIENCES

Near Railway Flyover, Daund - Patas Road, Daund, 413 801 (Pune) Ph. (02117) 299059, Mob. 9423579075.

Recognised by
Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik, Maharashtra Nursing Council, Mumbai
Maharashtra, Nursing Council, New Dehi

Date : 22 10 2024

COLLEGE CODE: 09169

GENERAL MERIT LIST

SR.NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	CATEGORY	PERCENTILE
01	Singh Riya Rajesh	Open	87.59%
02	Mote Kajal Dhondiba	NT-C	41.97%



PRINCIPAL Sustrusha Institute of Nursing Sciences Daund, Dist, Pune



Daund Medical Foundation's SUSHRUSHA INSTITUTE OF NURSING SCIENCES.

Near Railway Flyover, Daund - Patas Road, Daund, 413 801 (Pune) Ph.(02117) 299059, Mob. 9423579075.

Recognised by
Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik, Maharashtra Nursing Council, Mumbai
Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi
State Government of Maharashtra.

Date : 22/10/2024

COLLEGE CODE: 09169

QUOTA WISE MERIT LIST

NAME OF THE STUDENT	CATEGORY	PERCENTILE
Mote Kajal Dhondiba	NT-C	41.97%
	STUDENT	STUDENT

PRINCIPAL

Susirrusha Institute of Nursing Sciences Daund Dist.Pune



Daund Medical Foundation's SUSHRUSHA INSTITUTE OF NURSING SCIENCES

Near Railway Flyover, Daund - Patas Road, Daund, 413 801 (Pune) Ph.(02117) 299059, Mob. 9423579075.

Recognised by

Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik, Maharashtra Nursing Council, Mumbai

Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi

State Government of Maharashtra

Date : 22/10/ 2024

COLLEGE CODE: 09169

SELECTION LIST -1

SR.NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	STUDENT CATEGORY	SELECTED OUOTA
01	Singh Riya Rajesh	Open	OPEN
02	Mote Kajal Dhondiba	NT-C	EWS



RINCIPAL

Sushrusha Institute of Nursing Sciences Daund Dist.Pure



Daund Medical Foundation's SUSHRUSHA INSTITUTE OF NURSING SCIENCES.

Near Railway Flyover, Daund - Patas Road, Daund, 413 801 (Pune) Ph.(02117) 299059, Mob. 9423579075.

Recognised by
Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik, Maharashtra Nursing Council, Mumbai
Maharashtra, Mursing Council, New Dethi

Date : 22 10 2024

COLLEGE CODE: 09169

INSTITUTE QUOTA SELECTION LIST - 1

NAME OF THE STUDENT	CATEGORY	PERCENTILE
Zainab Khan	Open	55.83%
	STUDENT	STUDENT



PRINCIPAL Susnrusha Institute of Nursing Sciences Daund, Dist, Pune



Daund Medical Foundation's SUSHRUSHA INSTITUTE OF NURSING SCIENCES.

Near Railway Flyover, Daund - Patas Road, Daund, 413 801 (Pune) Ph.(02117) 299059, Mob. 9423579075.

Recognised by
Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik, Maharashtra Nursing Council, Mumbal
Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi
State Government of Maharashtra.

Date: 22 0 2024

COLLEGE CODE: 09169

INSTITUTE QUOTA MERIT LIST

SR.NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	CATEGORY	PERCENTILE
01	Zainab Khan	Open	55.83%



PRINCIPAL Sushrusha Institute of Nursing Sciences Daund Bist Pune